
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Tervuren 24.10.2021

ASUB

Levente SZUCS
ASUB
Course : H:Vert
Distance : 2200m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 1:07:23 (30'38"/km)

13/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:33:34
2. Mariusz JAMKA 0:37:38
3. Numa LAMBERT 0:40:36

1. 171 00:04:46 102m 46'44"/km
2. 172 00:03:07 00:07:53 175m 17'49"/km
3. 173 00:08:10 00:16:03 248m 32'56"/km
4. 174 00:12:25 00:28:28 360m 34'29"/km
5. 175 00:12:14 00:40:42 455m 26'53"/km
6. 176 00:12:27 00:53:09 183m 68'02"/km
7. 177 00:10:02 01:03:11 337m 29'46"/km
8. 178 00:03:31 01:06:42 211m 16'40"/km
9. 999 00:00:41 01:07:23 107m 6'23"/km
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